
 

 



Cologno Monzese,  3rd April 2017 

REPORT 

People insured with Direct Line can always count on the advice of more than 500 professionals, who will be ready to give 

more information, including the agreement of the renewal premium, simply by calling 848.80.22.80, Monday to Friday 

from 8.00am to 8.00pm and on Saturday from 8.00am to 2.00pm. 

Cologno Monzese,  03rd April 2017 

MOTOR THIRD PARTY LIABILITY RISK CERTIFICATE [NO CLAIM CERTIFICATE]  [logo: direct line] 

Contracting Party: 
Fiscal Code Contractor: 
Owner: 
Fiscal Code Owner: 
Plate: 
Contract N. 

KURERA WARNAKULASURIYA 
WRNKRR70L06Z209Z 
KURERA WARNAKULASURIYA 
WRNKRR70L06Z209Z 
BD231TX 
DLI503220205 

Insurer : 
Tariff : 
Contract Expiration : 
Not paid fees : 
Observation period: 

Direct Line Insurance SpA 
No claim bonus 
15 May 2017 
N.--- Amount--- 
From 15 May 2016 
Until 16 March 2017 

 

FORMER ACCIDENTS 

TYPE OF ACCIDENT 

CLAIMS PAID WITH OWNER’S RESPONSIBILITY 

Objects 

Peoople 

Mixed (Objects+People) 

CLAIMS PAID WITH EQUAL RESPONSABILITY 

Objects 

Peoople 

Mixed (Objects+People) 

2012 

0 

- 

- 

- 

0 

- 

- 

- 

2013 

0 

- 

- 

- 

0 

- 

- 

- 

2014 

0 

- 

- 

- 

0 

- 

- 

- 

2015 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2016 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2017 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

CLASS OF MERIT 

NO CLAIM CLASS 

ORIGIN                   01 

CU ORIGIN             01 

ASSIGNMENT        01 

CU ASSIGNMENT  01  

 

CLAIMS PAID WITH EQUAL RESPONSIBILITY IN DETAILS 

2012 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2013 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2014 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2015 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2016 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2017 

- 

- 

- 

- 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                    Enrique Flores-Calderón 

                                                                                                                                                                    Director Operator 

                                                                                                                                                                    [signature] 

 

LEGEND: CU= Universal Class - NA= Not Insured vehicle – MALUS=claims that have already contributed to the application of a penalty by 

overlapping the respective percentage of responsibility, pursuant to current legislation. The penalty was applied in the year exceeded a 

combined share of liability of at least 51% - P – Damage to people only – C Damage to objects only – M Mixed damage (People and 

objects). – Not applicable 

 

 


