COMUNICAZIONE

Gli assicurati Direct Line possono sempre contare sulla consulenza di oltre 500 professionisti pronti a dare maggiori informazioni, anche sulla composizione del premio di rinnovo, semplicemente chiamando il numero 0236617100 dal lunedi al venerdi dalle 8.00 alle 20.00 ed il sabato dalle 8.00 alle 14.00.

Cologno Monzese, 03 aprile 2017

ATTESTAZIONE DELLO STATO DEL RISCHIO



CONTRAENTE: CODICE FISCALE CONTRAENTE: PROPRIETARIO: CODICE FISCALE PROPRIETARIO

> TARGA: POLIZZA:

IMPRESA ASSICURATRICE: Direct Line Insurance S.p.A. FORMA TARIFFARIA: Bonus malus SCADENZA CONTRATTUALE: 15 maggio 2017 FRANCHIGIE NON CORRISPOSTE: Nº __ Importi_

PERIODO DI OSSERVAZIONE: dai 15 maggio 2016 al 16 marzo 2017

SINISTROSITÀ PREGE SA

TIPO SINISTRO	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Sinistri con responsabilità Principale:	8	0	0	0	0	0
Danni a cose	~	•		0	0	0
Danni a persone	•	12		0	0	0
Danni misti (cose + persone)	-	To.		0	0	0
Sinistri con responsabilità paritaria:	0	Y	0	0	0	0
Danni a cose	-		3	0	0	0
Danni a persone		-	'	0	0	0
Danni misti (cose + persone)	-	-	10.	0	0	0

CLASSE DI MERITO

CLASSE BONUS/MALUS		
Provenienza	01	
Provenienza CU	01	
Assegnazione	01	
Assegnazione CU	01	
Assegnazione CU	01	

2012	2013	201	2015	2016	2017
			2	-	
			·O	*	
			.0		
	1-15				

LEGENDA

CU Classe Universale – NA Veicolo non assicurato – MALUS Sinistri che hanno già concorso all'applicazione di un malus, mediante cumulo delle rispettive percentuali di responsabilità ai sensi della normativa vigente. Il malus ha avuto applicazione nell'anno di superamento di una quota cumulata di responsabilità pari ad almeno il 51% - P Danno alla sola persona – C Danno alle sole cose – M Danno misto persone + cose - – Non applicabile

REPORT

People insured with Direct Line can always count on the advice of more than 500 professionals, who will be ready to give more information, including the agreement of the renewal premium, simply by calling 848.80.22.80, Monday to Friday from 8.00am to 8.00pm and on Saturday from 8.00am to 2.00pm.

Cologno Monzese, 03rd April 2017

MOTOR THIRD PARTY LIABILITY RISK CERTIFICATE [NO CLAIM CERTIFICATE] [logo: direct line]

Contracting Party: **Direct Line Insurance SpA** Insurer: Fiscal Code Contractor: Tariff: No claim bonus Owner: Contract Expiration : 15 May 2017 Fiscal Code Owner: Not paid fees: N.--- Amount---Plate: Observation period: From 15 May 2016 Until 16 March 20 Contract N.

FORMER ACCIDENTS

TYPE OF ACCIDENT	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
CLAIMS PAID WITH OWNER'S RESPONSIBILITY	0	0		0	0	0
Objects	-	-		0	0	0
Peoople	-	- 5	1	0	0	0
Mixed (Objects+People)	-		-	0	0	0
CLAIMS PAID WITH EQUAL RESPONSABILITY	0		0	0	0	0
Objects Peoople			-	0	0	0
Mixed (Objects+People)		-	-	0	0	0
		-	-	0	0	0

CLASS OF MERIT CLAIM, DID WITH EQUAL RESPONSIBILITY IN DETAILS

NO CLAIM CLASS)12	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
ORIGIN 01	-	-	-	-	-	-
CU ORIGIN	-	_	-	-	_	-
ASSIGNMENT	_	_	_	_	_	_
CU ASSIGNMENT 01	_				_	
	_	-	-	-	-	-

Enrique Flores-Calderón Director Operator [signature]

LEGEND: CU= Universal Class - NA= Not Insured vehicle – MALUS=claims that have already contributed to the application of a penalty by overlapping the respective percentage of responsibility, pursuant to current legislation. The penalty was applied in the year exceeded a combined share of liability of at least 51% - P – Damage to people only – C Damage to objects only – M Mixed damage (People and objects). – Not applicable